ENTERTAINMENT package

150+ digital channels

Print channels for ZIP Code 60564

BabyFirst TV*
CANAL ONCE*

293
447

Enlace*
Galavision

4438
404

Univision (Este)

402

*

Vme

DIRECTV.

FRINT &

440

NATIONALS

ABC Family
AMC
AUDIENCE®
AXS TV HD
Animal Planet
BBC America
BET

BYUtv
BabyFirst TV*
Bloomberg TV
Bravo

CMT

CNBC

CNN

CSPAN

CSPAN 2

CTN

Cartoon Network East

Cartoon Network
West

Church Channel
Comedy Central
Daystar
Discovery

311
254
239
340
282

264
329

374
293
353
237
327
355
202
350
351
376
296
297

371
249

278

Disney Channel East
Disney Channel West
Disney Junior Channel
Disney XD

E!

ESPN

ESPN2

EVINE

EWTN

FOX Sports 1

FX

Food Network

Fox News Channel
Free Speech TV*
GEB America*

GOD TV

Gem Shopping
Network *

HGTV

HITN TV*

HSN

Hallmark Channel

Hallmark Movies &
Mysteries HD
Headline News

BHEEE

EEEE

565

Hope Channel*
INCTV*

INSP

Investigation
Discovery

Jewelry Television

Jewish Life
Television*

Link TV

MAVTV

MHz WORLDVIEW*
MSNBC

MTV

MTV2 HD

NASA TV

NRB

National Geographic
Channel
Newsmax

Nick Jr.
Nickelodeon East
Nickelodeon West
Ovation TV
Pursuit Channel
Qvc

QVC Plus

368
2068
364

285

313
366

375
214
2183
356
331
333
352
378
276

349
301
299
300
274
604
275
315

T]

&

]

B

RFD TV
Reelz

Sonlife Broadcasting
Network

Spike

Syfy

TBS

TCM

TCT Network
TLC

TNT

TV Land
TeenNick

The Word Network
Trinity Broadcasting
Network (TBN)
USA Network
Uplift

VH1

Velocity HD
WE tv
WeatherNation
World Harvest
Television
pivot

truTVv

&

BHEEE

B

367

267
246

&

SATELLITE RADIO

SONICTAP: 60's
Revolution
SONICTAP: 70's Hits
SONICTAP: 80's Hits
SONICTAP: 90's Hits
SONICTAP: Adult
Alternative
SONICTAP: Adult
Contemporary
SONICTAP:
Alternative
SONICTAP: Big
Band/Swing
SONICTAP: Bluegrass
SONICTAP: Blues
SONICTAP: Classic
Jazz Vocal Blend
SONICTAP: Classic
R&B

SONICTAP: Classic
Rock

SONICTAP:
Contemporary
Instrumentals
SONICTAP: Dance

LOCALS

804
805
806
832

821
834
801

812
854
850

842
833
820

859

SONICTAP: Fiesta
Tropical

SONICTAP: Full Metal
Jacket

SONICTAP: Gospel
Glory

SONICTAP: Great
Standards

SONICTAP: Hallelujah
SONICTAP: Hit
Country

SONICTAP: Honky
Tonk Tavern
SONICTAP: Hot Jamz
SONICTAP: Hottest
Hits
SONICTAP:
SONICTAP:
SONICTAP:
SONICTAP:
SONICTAP:
SONICTAP:
Classical

Hurbano
Hype
Ink'd

Latin Hits
Latin Jazz
Light

870
830
827
855

828
809

SONICTAP: Love
Songs

SONICTAP: Malt Shop
Oldies

SONICTAP: Mariachi
SONICTAP: Metro
Blend

SONICTAP: Modern
Country

SONICTAP: Musica De
Las Americas
SONICTAP: New Age
SONICTAP: Rat Pack
SONICTAP: Reality
Bites
SONICTAP:
and Blues
SONICTAP:
SONICTAP:
Disco
SONICTAP:
Espanol
SONICTAP:
SONICTAP:

Red, Rock

Reggae
Retro

Rock en

Salsa
Showtunes

819
802

876
853

814
872

856
807
838

810

863
845

878

874
823

SONICTAP: Silky Soul
SONICTAP: Silver
Screen

SONICTAP: Singer-
Songwriters
SONICTAP: Smooth
Jazz

SONICTAP: Soft Hits
SONICTAP:
SubTerranean
SONICTAP: Symphonic
SONICTAP: The
Boombox

SONICTAP: Today's
Hits

SONICTAP:
Traditional Country
SONICTAP: Y2k Hits
SONICTAP: Zen

843
822

836
851

849
858

864
846

816
808

817
857

WBBM (CBS)
WCHU (AZA)
wciu

WCPX (ION)
WFLD (FOX)

2
13
26
38
32

WGBO (Univ)
WGN (CW)
WJYS

WLS (ABC)
WMAQ (NBC)

B &

BHE

66
9
62
7
5

WPWR (MNT)
WSNS (Telemundo)
WTTW (PBS)
WWME

WXFT

ED 50
EEl 44
B 19

23

FE 60

WYCC (PBS)
WYIN (PBS)

20
56

*The following channels require a special dish or equipment: MHz, GEM NET, Hope Channel, JLTV, Once, HITN, V-Me, Enlace, Golden
Eagle Broadcasting, and Free Speech TV. Please call 1-800-531-5000 for more information. All programming subject to change.
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